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Disclosure Department
Preliminary Results of Public S, areholding Companies

Name of Chairman of the Board:- Mr,

Name of the General Manager:- Mrs. Mz

Name of the external auditor:- Emst & Young

Post address:- 6156 Amman 11118 Jordan

Tel:- 5681979

Fax:- 5684900

E-mail:- inffo@natinsurance.jo

unjed Munir Reda Sukhtyan.

al Hasan Mohammiad Jarrar,

' The issuing Company shall publish its preliminary

a preliminary audit by its auditor, within forty-five
shall provide the commission with a copy thereof.
(Disclosure Directives - Article 3, paragraph A)

business results after completion of
days of the end of its fiscal year, and
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‘Net revenue

Expected income (loss) before tax
Provision for expected income tax
Earning of minority interest

Net income (loss) after provision for
income tax & minority interest

5=2-(3+4)

Summary of the company’s performanc

“In the year 2014 the gross premiums reached
}2014 amounted JDi(13,754,315) against JD. (

according to the actuarial report.
~.® The final financial statements are expe
first half of the month of March /2015.

signature of
the external

Slgnature of

eagalnst JD. (16,737,887) for the year 2013, and the paid clai

- These results are preliminary results, and will be issued

2014
13,914,710

1,568,190
(359,781)
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1,208,459

9,817,336) for

2013

12,479,832
491,722

(23,915)

467,807

year 2013.
as final results

cted to be published during the

Date:-

10/2/2015

one time in at least one daily newspaper in Ar
The responsiblhty for any publication and for
the Chairman of the board of Directors or any'

Minority interest The apparent part in the cor

directly by the Parent Company through its sub:

For further information, please call the Disclos
(5607171) or Fax No. 962-6 (5686830)

ic.

1solidated financial

idiary companies.

he term Publlsh shall mean the pubhshmg of the relevant information and data for

any contents there;hdL shall be that of

one assigned or authorized thereby in

statements of the
net business results and net assets of a Subfldlary Company that are not held

ure Dept. at JSC on Tel No. 962-6
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